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NJ STARS Program at Bergen Community College
400 Paramus Road, Room L-124

Paramus, NJ 07652-1595

Email: njstars@bergen.edu

Web: www.bergen.edu/njstars

NJ Stars Il Colleges

Contact Information

Persistence is essential when making informed decisions about your NJ Stars Il
college options.

For comprehensive guidelines, a listing of participating institutions, and other
relevant details, please refer to the NJSTARSII program flyer/handout
(accessible at https.//www.hesaa.org/Documents/NJSTARSII_program.pdf )
provided by the Higher Education Student Assistance Authority.



http://www.bergen.edu/njstars
https://www.hesaa.org/Documents/NJSTARSII_program.pdf
https://www.hesaa.org/Documents/NJSTARSII_program.pdf
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Berkeley College

New Jersey Locations: Newark, Paramus, Woodbridge, Woodland Park, and Berkeley College Online
Main Phone: (800) 446-5400

Website: www.berkeleycollege.edu

Caldwell University

120 Bloomfield Avenue, Caldwell, NJ 07006

Main Phone: (973) 618-3000

Website: www.caldwell.edu

Contact: Ms. Denise Smith, Senior Counselor, Financial Aid
Direct Phone: (973) 618-3232

Email: dsmith@caldwell.edu

Centenary University

Office of Admissions, 400 Jefferson Street, Hackettstown, NJ 07840
Main Phone: (908) 852-1400

Website: www.centenaryuniversity.edu

DeVry University
North Brunswick, New Jersey
Main Phone: (732) 729-3960

Website: DeVry University Iselin + Keller Location

Drew University

Tilghman House, 36 Madison Avenue, Madison, NJ 07940
Main Phone: (973) 408-3000

Financial Aid Phone: (973) 408-3112

Fax: (973) 408-3014

Website: www.drew.edu

Contact: J.J. Bell

Phone: (973) 408-3254

Email: finaid@drew.edu
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Fairleigh Dickinson University

Kron Building, 1000 River Road, Teaneck, NJ 07666
Main Phone: (800) 338-8803

Front Desk Phone: (201) 692-2363

Fax: (201) 692-2364

Website: www.fdu.edu

Contact: Ms. Carmen Ferrari

Direct Phone: (201) 692-2822

Email: cmf@fdu.edu or Finaid@fdu.edu
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Georgian Court University

900 Lakewood Avenue, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Main Phone: (732) 987-2700

Website: www.georgian.edu

Contact: Ms. Cynthia McCarthy

Direct Phone: (609) 987-2257

Email: cmccarthy@georgian.edu

Kean University

1000 Morris Avenue, Union, NJ 07083
Main Phone: (908) 737-3194

Website: www.kean.edu

Contact: Anna Wetzel

Email: Wetzela@kean.edu

Monmouth University

400 Cedar Avenue, West Long Branch, NJ 07764
Main Phone: (732) 571-3463

Website: www.monmouth.edu

Contact: Tabitha Conlan

Email: TConlan@monmouth.edu
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Montclair State University

1 Normal Avenue, College Hall- Room 208, Montclair, NJ 07043
Main Phone: (973) 655-4000

Website: www.montclair.edu

Contact: Ms. Neha Shah

Direct Phone: (973) 655-4461

Email: darjin@montclair.edu

New Jersey City University (NJCU)

2039 Kennedy Boulevard, Office H-212, Jersey City, NJ 07305-1597
Main Phone: (201) 200-2000

Website: www.njcu.edu

Contact: Ms. Judith Laput

Direct Phone: (201) 200-2053 or (201) 200-3173

Email: jlaput@njcu.edu

New Jersey Institute of Technology (NJIT)

255 Campus Center, University Heights, Newark, NJ 07102-1982
Main Phone: (973) 596-3000

Fax: (973) 596-2951 or (973) 596-2460

Website: www.njit.edu

Contact: Ms. Tracy C. Harrison

Direct Phone: (973) 642-4872

Email: harrison@nijit.edu

Princeton University

110 Morristown Hall, Princeton, NJ 08544
Financial Aid: (609) 258-3330

Email: faoffice@princeton.edu

Ramapo College of New Jersey

McBride House, 505 Ramapo Valley Road, Mahwah, NJ 07430
Main Phone: (201) 684-7300 or (201) 684-7572

Website: www.ramapo.edu

Contact: Nicole Pedoto

Email: npedoto@ramapo.edu
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Rider University

2083 Lawrenceville Road, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
Main Phone: (609) 896-5000

Website: www.rider.edu

Direct Phone: (609) 896-5042

Email: admissions@rider.edu

Rowan University

201 Mullica Hill Road, Glassboro, NJ 08028
Main Phone: (856) 256-4000 or (856) 256-4250
Website: www.rowan.edu

Email: Financialaid@rowan.edu

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

e New Brunswick Campus

Undergraduate Admissions, Administrative Services Building, 65 Davidson Road, Piscataway,

NJ 08854-5602

Main Phone: (848) 445-7301

Website: www.rutgers.edu

Contact: Caelynn Grossman

Email: c.grossman@admissions.rutgers.edu
e Newark Campus

190 University Avenue, Engelhard Hall- Room 101, Newark, NJ 07102-1813

Main Phone: (973) 353-5205

Website: www.newark.rutgers.edu

Email: newark@admissions.rutgers.edu
e Camden Campus

Admissions Office Building, 495 Penn Street, Camden, NJ 08102-1400

Main Phone: (856) 225-6104
Website: www.camden.rutgers.edu
Email: admissions@camden.rutgers.edu
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Saint Elizabeth University

2 Convent Road, Morristown, NJ 07960-6989

Main Phone: (973) 290-4445

Financial Aid Email: financialaid@cse.edu

Website: www.cse.edu

Contact: Anthony Papelette, Financial Aid Counselor
Direct Phone: (973) 290-4445

Email: apapelette@steu.edu

Seton Hall University

400 South Orange Avenue, South Orange, NJ 07079
Main Phone: (973) 275-2572 or (973) 761-9000
Website: www.shu.edu

Contact: Frank Volturo

Email: frank.volturo@shu.edu

Stevens Institute of Technology

1 Castle Point Terrace, Hoboken, NJ 07030
Main Phone: (201) 216-5000 or (201) 216-8349
Website: www.stevens.edu

Contact: Gregory Bardzell

Email: Gbarbzel@stevens.edu

Stockton University

101 Vera King Farris Drive, Galloway, NJ 08205-9441

Main Phone: (609) 652-4203 (Financial Aid Office)

Website: www.stockton.edu

Email: Lynda.Larkin@stockton.edu or Angelica.Velez@stockton.edu

Thomas Edison State University

111 W. State Street, Trenton, NJ 08608
Main Phone: (609) 777-5680

Website: www.tesu.edu
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The College of New Jersey (TCNJ)

P.O. Box 7718, 2000 Pennington Road, Green Hall, Room 119, Ewing, NJ 08628
Main Phone: (609) 771-2131

Website: www.tcnj.edu

Contact: Ms. Joan Pageau

Direct Phone: (609) 771-3142

Email: OSFA@TCNJ.EDU

William Paterson University

300 Pompton Road, Morrison Hall- Room 101D, Wayne, NJ 07470
Main Phone: (973) 720-2000

Fax: (973) 720-2000

Website: www.wpunj.edu

Last revised 01/30/25
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